
 

 

2020/2021 BUDGET COMMITTEE  

DEPARTMENT ASSIGNMENTS  
September 29, 2020  

              Member(s) Assigned 

Town Hall, Building & Insurances                        Dawn Tuomala 
Other Small Budgets not listed below         Kellie-Sue Boissonnault 
   
 
Town Clerk Office &                                Gail Agans 
Supervisor of the Check List        Kellie-Sue Boissonnault 
 
 
 
Ambulance -    Sherry Miller   emsadministrator@wiltonnh.gov Dawn Tuomala 

James Cheney 
Sandy Zielie 

 
Building Inspector –   Norma Ditri  NDITRI@wiltonnh.gov    Dawn Tuomala 

James Cheney 
Sandy Zielie 

 
Cemetery Trustees  Brian Adams   highway@wiltonnh.gov  

Steve Elliott  drtwrkr@yahoo.com         Kelly Eshback 
    Mary Ann Shea  maryannshea@tds.net  
    Lisa Gibbons  lisagibbons49@yahoo.com  
 
Charities or Donations -   See Janice and/or adminassist@wiltonnh.gov      Kelly Eshback 
    Debra Harling  finance@wiltonnh.gov 
     
Community Center –   Donna Crane  wennie2@copper.net            Gail Agans 
 
Conservation Commission - Bart Hunter   barthunter@tellink.net      Kelly Eshback  
 
Emergency Manager  Dave Boissonnault wiltonemd@wiltonnh.gov                Dawn Tuomala 
    Paul Branscombe wiltonta@wiltonnh.gov    
 
Fire Department –   Don Nourse  firechief@wiltonnh.gov   Dawn Tuomala 

James Cheney 
Sandy Zielie 

 
           
Goss Park -    Kristin Schwab  KSCHWABBY031466@YAHOO.COM         Gail Agans 
    Mike McGonegal Mike@mikemcgonegal.com 
 
Health -    Paul Branscombe wiltonta@wiltonnh.org   Dawn Tuomala  
 
Heritage Commission –  Stan Young  TheYoungs@tellink.net   Dawn Tuomala 
   



 

 

 
Highway -    Brian Adams  highway@wiltonnh.gov    Kelly Eshback 
Parks & Recreation -   Brian Adams        Kelly Eshback 
Resurfacing -    Brian Adams        Kelly Eshback 
 
Library -    Ron Brown   randjbrown@tellink.net    Gail Agans 
    Pat Fickett  patf@wiltonlibrarynh.org 
     
 
Main Street -    Alison Meltzer  Alison@monahonarch.com  Gail Agans 
    Michelle Levesque      
 
Planning Board -   Alec MacMartin       Dawn Tuomala 
    Michele Decoteau mdecoteau@wiltonnh.gov  James Cheney 
            Sandy Zielie 
 
Police -     Eric Olesen  eolesen@wiltonnhpd.com  Dawn Tuomala 
            James Cheney 
            Sandra Zielie 
 
Recycling –    Carol Burgess  recycling@wiltonnh.gov    Kelly Eshback 
  
Sewer Department –   Chris Carter  chrisatctw@yahoo.com            Budget Committee 
    Tom Schultz  TCSchultz@aol.com   
    Tim Mortvedt  tim.mortvedt@gmail.com 
    Joanna Eckstrom JKEckstrom@comcast.net 
 
Stormwater   Michele Decoteau mdecoteau@wiltonnh.gov  Dawn Tuomala 
            James Cheney 
            Sandra Zielie 
 
Wilton Water Works –  Kermit Williams  Kermit.williams@gmail.com          Budget Committee 
    Tom Schultz  TCSchultz@aol.com  
    Frank Edelblut  fedelblut@gmail.com  
    Joanna Eckstrom JKEckstrom@comcast.net 
 
Welfare -    Andy Clifford  aclifford@wiltonnh.gov   Dawn Tuomala 
    Janice Pack        
 
Zoning Board of Adjustment –  Neil Faiman  Neil.Faiman@wiltonzba.org   Dawn Tuomala 
    Michele Decoteau mdecoteau@wiltonnh.gov     James Cheney 
             Sandra Zielie 
 


